Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Samstag

Donnerstag

Samstag

Donnerstag

Samstag

AuRere Feier Patronatsfest

Donnerstag

Samstag

Donnerstag

Januar 2025

Tag Datum Uhrzeit Messdiener

01.01.

02.01.

04.01.

09.01.

11.01.

16.01.

18.01.

23.01.

25.01.

30.01.

17.00 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

18.30 Uhr

Lili, Josie & Aimee Huys, Aleyna Deli

Mia Gilbert Rodriguez, Leonie Hel3e

Eela, Abishan und Athisaya Alveenus
Thilda Beringhoff

Paul Neuhaus, Miriam Deux

Hl.Messe fallt aus

Mia Gilbert Rodriguez, Emma Theiner

Annika Deux, Anna Dieckmann,

Mia und Jonah Baukmann, Schitzen

Ronja und Justus Baum

Hl.Messe fallt aus

Johannes Krause, Emma Schulte



